

CITY OF LAWRENCE

City Bid No. B1462

Project No. PW1323

VenturePark Groundwater Remediation - Interceptor Trench

BID TAB

Bid Date: November 25, 2014

Engineer's Estimate: \$500,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Kings Construction Co., Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SITE PREPARATION	L.S.	1		\$ -	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	INSTALLATION, REPAIR & MAINTENANCE OF EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL	L.S.	1		\$ -	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
3	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	L.S.	1		\$ -	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
4	SEEDING, FERTILIZING & MULCH	L.S.	1		\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	6" PERFORATED HDPE	L.F.	1,429		\$ -	\$ 130.00	\$ 185,770.00
6	CLEANOUTS	EACH	15		\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00
7	11.25° BENDS	EACH	5		\$ -	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00
8	22.5° BENDS	EACH	7		\$ -	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00
9	45° BENDS	EACH	4		\$ -	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	6" WYE	EACH	1		\$ -	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
11	24" HDPE (VERTICAL)	V.F.	27		\$ -	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,050.00
12	2" SCHEDULE 40 PVC	V.F.	570		\$ -	\$ 40.00	\$ 22,800.00
13	4" X 2" TEE	EACH	1		\$ -	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
14	SAWCUT/REMOVE EXISTING FULL DEPTH ASPHALT	S.Y.	1,168		\$ -	\$ 3.50	\$ 4,088.00
15	ASPHALT SURFACE COARSE	TONS	140		\$ -	\$ 125.00	\$ 17,500.00
16	CONNECT TO EXISTING PIPE	EACH	1		\$ -	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
17	REMOVE/REPLACE CONTAMINATED SOIL WITH CENTRAL PONDS	L.S.	1		\$ -	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
18	6" SAMPLING PORT	EACH	1		\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
19	REMOVE/REPLACE 2" GRAVEL ROAD	L.S.	1		\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
	GRAND TOTAL				\$ 500,000.00		\$ 306,958.00

PAGE P-4 AND P-5 MUST BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED WITH YOUR BID

BID TAB

Bid Date: November 25, 2014

Engineer's Estimate: \$500,000.00

				R. D. Johnson Excavating Co., Inc.	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SITE PREPARATION	L.S.	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	INSTALLATION, REPAIR & MAINTENANCE OF EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
3	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	L.S.	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
4	SEEDING, FERTILIZING & MULCH	L.S.	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
5	6" PERFORATED HDPE	L.F.	1,429	\$ 100.00	\$ 142,900.00
6	CLEANOUTS	EACH	15	\$ 450.00	\$ 6,750.00
7	11.25° BENDS	EACH	5	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
8	22.5° BENDS	EACH	7	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00
9	45° BENDS	EACH	4	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
10	6" WYE	EACH	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
11	24" HDPE (VERTICAL)	V.F.	27	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,375.00
12	2" SCHEDULE 40 PVC	V.F.	570	\$ 25.00	\$ 14,250.00
13	4" X 2" TEE	EACH	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
14	SAWCUT/REMOVE EXISTING FULL DEPTH ASPHALT	S.Y.	1,168	\$ 9.50	\$ 11,096.00
15	ASPHALT SURFACE COARSE	TONS	140	\$ 115.00	\$ 16,100.00
16	CONNECT TO EXISTING PIPE	EACH	1	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
17	REMOVE/REPLACE CONTAMINATED SOIL WITH CENTRAL PONDS	L.S.	1	\$ 115,362.00	\$ 115,362.00
18	6" SAMPLING PORT	EACH	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
19	REMOVE/REPLACE 2" GRAVEL ROAD	L.S.	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$ 348,733.00

PAGE P-4 AND P-5 MUST BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED WITH YOUR BID